
103042
1010

Account # 103042 Bldg # 1 Sec # 1 of Card # of

4512

SALE DATE PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

OTHER ASSESSMENTSEXEMPTIONS

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

V/IQ/U

13 LOCKE STREETProperty Location Map ID
Vision ID

State Use
Print Date

VC

Total

1 1 1

1ST YEA
FMP EX

Code AssessedCodeYear

Total

Assessed VYear Code

Total

2024 2023

1,334,600 1,334,600

Year Code Description Amount Code Description Number Comm Int

412,800
57,600

Land Value

10.32
19,250

Adj Unit P

0
300,000

0

V
V

U
U

0366
0230
0028

15174
14435
11891

470,400

1
1

Use Code

SALE PRICE

1.0000
1.0000

Description

Single Family
Single Family

VR
VR

Zone Land Type Cond.

1.00
1.00

Nbhd.

600
600

Nbhd. Adj

2.750
2.750

Location AdjustmentNotesB

7
7

40,000
2.990

Site IndexSize AdjUnit PriceLand Units

2.68
5,000.00

Purpost/Result

Nbhd
0001

9/5/2025 6:00:58 PM

1.40000
1.40000

Permit Id
07-29-2016
01-01-2009
08-06-2007
07-07-2006
04-19-2006
01-04-2006
01-03-2006

Issue Date

CURRNT 

Assoc Pid#103042GIS ID

12/ 1/ 5/E /

Trio Acct 3435

PEARLMUTTER, NINA & FRINK, ORRIN

PO BOX 2686

KENNEBUNKPORT ME 04046

CURRENT OWNER

PEARLMUTTER, NINA & FRINK, ORRIN
PEARLMUTTER NINA
FRINK ORRIN

STRT/ROAD

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

TOPO

06-05-2007
04-20-2005
08-16-2002

ZONE(S)

1,334,600 1,334,600Total

CURRENT ASSESSMENT
Description Code AssessedAppraised

C

1,334,600

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

Valuation Method

Total Appraised Improvements

Appraised Land Value (Bldg)

Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg)

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg)

Special Land Value

1,312,100

Total Appraised Parcel Value

864,200

0

0

864,200

470,400

SEWER/WATER

BOOK/PAGE

0

NET PARCEL VALUE

1010

1010

864,200

470,400

1010

1010

864,200

470,400

1010

1010

864,200

470,400

1A
00
1A

This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor

2025 1010

1010

Total

864,200

470,400

Year Assessed

1,334,600

22500.00

22,500.00

Exemption 22,500.00

Se Septic/Privat
Dwelling U1

G Growth Are

VR Village Resid

202 Urban-Resid
RESIDNTL

RES LAND

2017 65 HOMESTEAD OVER 65

Nbhd Name
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD (Former) PARCEL ADDRESS

Amount

NOTES

Type Date
Field Review
Building Permit M+L
Measur+Listed
Measur+Listed
Measur+Listed
No change

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT / CHANGE HISTORY

AD
RS

NC

RS

SB
PH
PP
BH
DH
LB

Id Permit #
4,000

40
350,000

25
30
25

Addition
Residential
BLASTING PER
New Construct
GROWTH PER
Residential
GROWTH PER

Description Project Cost

10 COMPLETE

EXTREMELY CUTSOM HOME, INTERRIOR SUPPRTS

HAND FITTED TO MATCH DOMES.

Property Status: A

864,200

470,400 KENNEBUNKPORT,  
ME

1010
1010

SF
AC

Parcel Total Land Area 3.91 Total Land ValueAC

Comments
12X20 DECK
TREE CUTTING SHORELAND ZONE
BLASTING PERMIT
CONCRETE DOME HOME
GROWTH PERMIT RENEWAL
CURB CUT
GROWTH PERMIT NS #10

Bin # Date Comp
12-31-2021
08-05-2021
08-05-2021
08-05-2021
08-05-2021
08-05-2021
08-05-2021

05-12-2022
03-09-2009
06-23-2008
05-22-2008
06-14-2007
04-13-2006

16-245
09-141
BLP#7
06-205
NSDGP19
06-04
GPNS#10

VISION - 2025



1010
Account  103042 Bldg # 1 Sec # 1 of Card # of

13 LOCKE STREET

Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment

Element

Undeprec Value

COST / MARKET VALUATION

93

Adjust Type Factor%

103042
Property Location Map ID Bldg Name State Use

Print Date1 11

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Unit Cost

Condition
1
0External Obsol
0Functional Obsol
7

Year Remodeled
Remodel Rating

2015
2007Year Built

929,286

A

First Floor
Crawl Space
Cathederal Ceiling
Garage
Upper Story, Finished
Deck, Wood

BAS
CRL
CTH
FGR
FUS
WDK

Ttl Gross Liv / Lease Area

2,855
0
0
0

3,077
0

5,932 10,393

2,855
0
0

407
3,077

31

6,370

145.88
0.00
0.00

58.33
145.88
21.64

416,501
0
0

59,375
448,888

4,522

B
C Owne

Condo Flr
Condo Unit  

Code Description

Code Description Living Area
2,855
2,463

771
1,018
3,077

209

Floor Area

Depreciation Code

Building Value New

Effective Year Built

Depreciation %

Trend Factor

Condition %
Percent Good

12/ 1/ 5/E /

Eff Area

929,286

Cd
Style:
Model
Grade:
Stories:
Occupancy
Exterior Wall 1
Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1
Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type:
AC Type:
Total Bedroom
Total Bthrms:
Total Half Bath
Total Xtra Fixtr
Total Rooms:
Bath Style:
Kitchen Style:
Solar Panels
RRA License

07
01
08
2
1
24
11
08
07
01
05
03
12
03
08
01
04
3
0

7
03
03

9/5/2025 6:00:59 PM

Cns Sect Rcnld 864,200

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd Description

CONDO DATA
Parcel Id

Cost to Cure Ovr

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

Modern/Contemp
Residential
Good +20

Reinforc Concr
Clapboard
Irregular
Concrete Tile
Minim/Masonry
Drywall/Sheet
Concr-Finished
Hardwood
Gas
Radiant
None
4 Bedrooms

7 Rooms
Modern
Modern

Description

Vision ID

S

Cost to Cure Ovr Comment
OB - OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF - BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Appr. Value% GdYr BltUnit PriceUnitsL/BDescriptionCode COMMENT
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